

2021 - 2022

## Certificate of Recognition

This certificate is awarded to Leadership Corps Vice President of Public Relations

## Autumn Stevens

In recognition of academic achievement, dedication to campus and community service, civic engagement, and demonstrated leadership.

Vincent Isom

Director
IU 21st Century Scholars Program

Jolanda humo

Yolanda Treviño, Ph.D.

Assistant Vice President Strategic, Planning, and Assessment Office of the Vice President for Diversity, Equity, and Multicultural Affairs , James C. Wimbush. Ph.D.

Vice President for Diversity, Equity, and Multicultural Affairs

Dean of The University Graduate School

Johnson Chair for Diversity and Leadership